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East Lyme
Montville
New London
Old Lyme
Old Saybrook
Salem
Waterford

part

Mark Diebolt *
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Diana Atwood Johnson

130
39
94

325

184
20

142

934

State Senator 20
August 10, 2004

Enrolled

2,622

1,044

1,180

1,944

1,665

562

2,409

11,426

Plurality: 417

Checked as
Having Voted

372
139
218
692
329
103

441
2,294

Per centage

14.2%
13.3%
18.5%
35.6%
19.8%
18.3%
18.3%
20.1%
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State Senator 2
Democratic Primary August 10, 2004
Checked as
Timothy Curtis * Eric D. Coleman Enrolled Having Voted Percentage
Bloomfield part 722 727 5,608 1,452 25.9%
Hartford part 735 2,215 13,025 3,180 24.4%
Windsor part 1,381 314 6,323 1,695 26.8%
2,838 3,256 24,956 6,327 25.4%

Plurality: 418



